OTuer [0 pe3y/IbTaTaM POAUTENHCKOIO KOHTPOL 3

a opraHu3aLned MUTanus nereu

8 MKOY «Baprammsckas COLL Ne3»

2022-2023 yueOHbI# IO

[ Ilara nposemenus
KOHTPOJIS

BolsgBeHHs HapyIIeHUA

TTpyYrHEl i MEPOTIPUATHA
10 YCTPAHEHHUIO
HapyLICHHUS

13.09.22

230922

18.10.22

27.10.22

16.11.22

06.12.22

22:12.22

26.01.23

16.02.23

02.03.23

10.03.23

22.03.23

13.04.23

27.04.23

05.05.23

18.05.23




